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MANUIN N AsHaMsAnywaneuununAalnd luiuusnueansdsemeadadimiieiu

Ay A Yy ax =
FAAUAIITAANUIANS I VYU

t AAR t-test p-value CAAR t-test p-value
-14 -0.33% -0.9153 0.3652 -0.33% -0.9153 0.3652
-13 0.01% 0.0267 0.9788 -0.32% -0.5796 0.5652
-12 -0.13% -0.2714 0.7874 -0.45% -0.5486 0.5861
-11 -0.57% -1.5283 0.1338 -1.03% -0.9498 0.3475
-10 -0.18% -0.4467 0.6573 -1.20% -0.8753 0.3863

-9 -0.01% -0.0402 0.9681 -1.22% -0.9797 0.3327

-8 -0.80% -2.3575 0.0230  ** -2.01% -1.5057 0.1395

-7 0.11% 0.3379 0.7371 -1.91% -1.2907 0.2037

-6 0.95% 1.2327 0.2244 -0.96% -0.6274 0.5337

-5 -0.47% -1.4581 0.1521 -1.43% -0.8656 0.3915

-4 0.43% 1.3647 0.1795 -1.00% -0.5719 0.5704

-3 -0.07% -0.2054 0.8382 -1.07% -0.5638 0.5758

-2 -0.19% -0.5297 0.5990 -1.26% -0.6396 0.5258

-1 0.40% 1.6009 0.1167 -0.86% -0.4270 0.6715

0 0.91% 1.2672 0.2119 0.05% 0.0248 0.9804
1 0.08% 0.1633 0.8711 0.13% 0.0696 0.9449
2 0.18% 0.2398 0.8116 0.31% 0.1309 0.8965
3 0.32% 0.7240 0.4730 0.63% 0.2587 0.7971
4 -0.17% -0.4041 0.6881 0.46% 0.1797 0.8582
5 0.11% 0.1474 0.8835 0.57% 0.1855 0.8537
6 -0.49% -2.5743 0.0136  ** 0.08% 0.0260 0.9794
7 -0.04% -0.1261 0.9002 0.04% 0.0138 0.9891
8 -0.17% -0.5166 0.6081 -0.13% -0.0395 0.9687
9 -0.29% -1.0193 0.3138 -0.42% -0.1339 0.8941

10 -0.44% -1.1691 0.2488 -0.86% -0.2627 0.7941

11 -0.23% -0.9136 0.3660 -1.09% -0.3299 0.7431

12 -0.42% -1.7853 0.0813 * -1.50% -0.4438 0.6594

13 -0.26% -0.9595 0.3427 -1.77% -0.4964 0.6221

14 -0.22% -0.7632 0.4495 -1.98% -0.5559 0.5811

* p<.1; ** p<.05; *** p<.01





